

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on A/C Cell				
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Dhenuki to Tatakha Jagatpur					
PMGSY Path to Nara Das					
N/Agency:- yadav preeti kumari					
Agg No:- 22/MMGSY/SBD/-19-20					
Date of start:- 03.02.2020					
Date of completion:- 02.02.2021					
① Construction of GSB GFI with					
app material do all compo					
/					

BT Portion					
$1 \times 100 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 81.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$20 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 486.00 \text{ m}^3$					
Total Portion = 567.00 m ³					
② Boundary and Laying with bricks					
with app material					
c-c portion					
$(250 + 400) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 182.81 \text{ m}^3$					
BT Portion					
$(600 + 110.0 + 290) \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 281.25 \text{ m}^3$					
464.06 m ³					
③ Construction of concrete boundary					
cement concrete 1:2:4					
$(250 + 400) \times 3.75 \times 0.16000 = 390.00 \text{ m}^3$					
/					

25-1-2021
or

Continuation


27/01/2021
ME

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing R/L					
14-① P-3					
0.99 Hec CR		49809.13	/ha		49311.0
② cost of zone net fill					
14-② P-3					
1.650 Km CR		6609.48	/100		49311.0 10906.0
③ cost of embankment with approval					
14-③ P-3					
140-70 CR		187.81	/m ³		26394.0
④ cost of embankment with app					
mat L=100 m					
14-④ P-4					
103.57 m ³ CR		183.17	/m ³		18971.0
⑤ excavation of Railway cutting					
14-⑤ P-4					
18.75 m ³ CR		82.01	/m ³		1538.0
⑥ cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1680.0 m ³ CR		222.34	/m ³		373531.0
⑦ cost of grass for 2 with approval					
14-⑦ P-4 =		419.15	us		
14-⑦ P-6 =		567.00	m ³		
		986.15	m ³		
CR		3566.45	/m ³		3517055.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Paving and Layering					
464.06 m ² @ 4466.83/m ²					2072877.0
⑨ Cost of concrete reinforcement					
Cement concrete M30.14					
390.00 m ² @ 8580.60/m ²					3346434.0
Total Rs					9417017.0
Less 10% for below Rate					941702.0
					8475315.0
Less for bonus payment					1244583.0

Rs 7230732.00

25.1.2019

B

27.01.2019
MS

[Signature]